RoHS
COM PLIANT
2002/95/EC
Technical
IEEE 802.3, 802.3u
IEEE 802.3af compliant PoE-PD (IMC-350I)
Supports jumbo frames up to 1916 bytes
Plug-and-play operation

IMC-350 LFPT
Ordering Information
10/100 Mbps Miniature Media Converter
Part Number Optical Mode Wavelength Distance Optical Connector Power Adapter
IMC-350-M8S T-PS -A Multi-Mo d e 850 nm 2 km ST Yes
IMC-350-M8S T-A Multi-Mo d e 850 nm 2 km ST -
IMC-350 -M8-PS -A Multi-Mo d e 850 nm 2 km SC Yes
IMC-350 -M8-A Multi-Mo d e 850 nm 2 km SC -
IMC-350-MMS T-PS -A Multi-Mo d e 1300 nm 5 km ST Yes
IMC-350 -MM -P S -A Multi-Mo d e 1300 nm 5 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SES T-PS -A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST Yes
IMC-350-SE -PS -A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC Yes
IMC-350-S L-PS -A Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SS MT-PS -A Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 2 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SS MR-PS -A Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 2 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SS T-PS -A Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SS R-PS -A Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km SC Yes
IMC-350-SFP -PS -A Various Various Various SFP Yes
IMC-350 -MMS T-A Multi-Mo d e 1300 nm 5 km ST -
IMC-350 -MM -A Multi-Mo d e 1300 nm 5 km SC -
IMC-350-USB -A Multi-Mo d e 850 nm 2 km SC Powered by USB
IMC-350-SES T-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST -
IMC-350-SE -A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC -
IMC-350 -S L-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC -
IMC-350-SFP -A Various Various Various SFP -